Anakartlar

Uriin

GIGABYTE A520M K V2 DDR4 5100Mhz(0C) HDMI
M.2 mATX AM4

GIGABYTE H6106M K DDR4 3200MHZ M.2 HDMI MATX
1700P

GIGABYTE H616M H V3 DDR4 3200MHZ M.2 HDMI
MATX 1700P

GIGABYTE H610M H V2 DDR4 3200Mhz(0C) M.2
mATX 1700p

GIGABYTE H610M H V2 DDR5 5600Mhz(0C) HDMI
M.2 mATX 1700p

GIGABYTE A620M H DDR5 6400(0C) HDMI DP MATX
AM5

GIGABYTE H610M S2H V2 DDR5 5600MHZ D-SUB
HDMI DP MATX 1700P

GIGABYTE A620M S2H 6400Mhz(0C) DDR5 MATX
AM5

GIGABYTE B650M S2H DDR5 6400(0C) DP HDMI
MATX AM5

GIGABYTE B550M K DDR4 4733MHz(0C) HDMI M.2
DP mATX AM4

GIGABYTE B560M H V2 DDR4 3200MHz HDMI mATX
1200p

GIGABYTE B760M-DS3H-DDR4 5333Mhz(0C) M.2

ﬂ ATX 1700p

Marka

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

3

10+

10+

10+

1

5+

Fiyat

47,00 USD

60,00 USD

61,00 USD

62,00 USD

62,50 USD

69,00 USD

73,00 USD

77,00 USD

78,00 USD

79,50 USD

80,00 USD

106,00
usb



GIGABYTE B760 GAMING X DDR5 7600MHZ(0C)
HDMI DP ATX 1700P

GIGABYTE B760M AORUS ELITE AX 5333MHz(0C)
DDR5 M.2 mATX 1700p

GIGABYTE B760 AORUS ELITE AX 7800MHZ DDR5
7800MHZ

GIGABYTE Z890-UD-WIFIGE ANAKART

GIGABYTE X870-GAM-X-WIFI7 ANAKART

GIGABYTE Z890-EAGLE-WIFI7 LGA1851 ANAKART

GIGABYTE Z890-GAMINGX-WIFI7 LGA1851 ANAKART

GIGABYTE ANAKART AM5 MINI-ITX X870I AORUS
PRO ICE

GIGABYTE X670E AORUS MASTER 1.1 AMD X670
SOKET AM5

GIGABYTE ANAKART AMD AM5 E-ATX X670E AORUS
XTREME

GIGABYTE GA-A520M-S2H DDR4 5100(0C) HDMI AM4

GIGABYTE ANAKART AMD AM5 ATX B850 GAMING
WIFI6

GIGABYTE ANAKART AMD AM5 ATX B850 AORUS
ELITE WF7

GIGABAYTE X870E-AORUS-PRO AM5 DDR5 ANAKART

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

158,00
usb

177,00
usb

207,00
usb

264,00
usb

278,00
usb

297,00
usb

323,00
usb

332,00
usb

524,00
usb

789,00
usb

49,50 USD

178,00
usb

235,00
usb

377,00
usb



